D I G I T A L  R A D A RD I G I T A L  R A D A R
new Angler's Advantage: Bird Mode
SEE THE HD DIGITAL DIFFERENCE
HD  D IG I TAL™ RADAR
Find fish with your radar using Raymarine's HD Digital Bird mode.  Detect and monitor
the location of sea birds above schools of fish.
Already own a Raymarine HD or Super HD Digital Open Array?  Bird mode and High

Rotation Rate 24 rpm 24 rpm
Signal Processing Digital/Analog Digital/Analog
SUPER HD DIGITAL ORDERING INFORMATION
PART # DESCRIPTION
T52085 RA1048SHD 4kW 48” Super HD Digital Open Array with 15m cable
T52087 RA1072SHD 4kW 72” Super HD Digital Open Array with 15m cable
T52086 RA3048SHD 12kW, 48” Super HD Digital Open Array with 15m cable
T52088 RA3072SHD 12kW, 72” Super HD Digital Open Array with 15m cable
HD DIGITAL ORDERING INFORMATION
PART # DESCRIPTION
T52071 RA1048HD 4kW 48” HD Digital Open Array with 15m cable
T52074 RA1072HD 4kW, 72” HD Digital Open Array with 15m cable
T92168 RA3048HD 4kW 48” HD Digital Open Array with 15m cable
T92169 RA3072HD 4kW, 72” HD Digital Open Array with 15m cable
S PE C I F ICAT IONS  AND  ORDER ING  INFO
hd DIGITAL RADOME SPECIFICATIONS